Team Overall Results

Park Invitational - Boys

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

University High School
Morgantown High
Wheeling Park High
Preston High

Oak Glen High

Brooke High

Linsly High School

~N O Ok WODN

K&J Timing

Average Time Score

00:16:46.47
00:17:32.96
00:17:45.23
00:18:56.12
00:19:27.34
00:20:17.32
00:20:43.62
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27
58
66
116
125
173
187

Name
Ripley High
Weir High

Average Time Finishers
00:19:05.55 3
00:20:40.04 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Park Invitational - Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 University High School 00:16:46.47 21 27
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 293  Larry Josh Edwards 00:16:02.05 1
2 2 292 Rocco DeVincent 00:16:30.31 2
3 3 305 Jordan Thomas 00:16:32.16 3
4 11 289  Ryan Blohm 00:17:19.93 10
5 12 306 TaKaleb Turner 00:17:27.89 11
6 16 291  Andrew Croyle 00:17:57.00 (15)
7 17 307  Jacob West 00:18:10.53 (16)
2 Morgantown High 00:17:32.96 26 58
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 245  Quinn Jacquez 00:16:39.19 4
2 9 264 Landon Young 00:17:17.66 9
3 14 244 Michael Hoefler 00:17:46.32 13
4 15 260 Charles Smith 00:17:49.23 14
5 20 255  Jeffrey Poach 00:18:12.41 18
6 22 237  Preston Core 00:18:25.81 (20)
7 27 253  Brady Mudry 00:18:47.84 (23)
3 Wheeling Park High 00:17:45.23 24 66
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 330 Max Morgan 00:17:03.54 6
2 8 332 Jonah Nizami 00:17:15.43 8
3 13 326  Brady Miller 00:17:39.87 12
4 21 325  Hunter Midcap 00:18:20.70 19
5 23 334  Trent Thomas 00:18:26.61 21
6 29 314  Ben Ashmore 00:18:57.84 (24)
7 34 327  Eli Miller 00:19:20.28 (26)
4  Preston High 00:18:56.12 9 116
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 273 Lowell Cerbone 00:17:13.62 7
2 25 274 William Farkas 00:18:42.41 22
3 31 279  Tyler Martin 00:19:04.75 25
4 38 278  Kyle Knowlton 00:19:27.17 29
5 48 281  Alexander Schmidle 00:20:12.64 33
6 49 276  Braxton Hartsell 00:20:13.44 (34)
7 59 280  Jaxon Saucer 00:20:47.21 (40)
5 Oak Glen High 00:19:27.34 6 125
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 265  Konnor Allison 00:16:49.44 5
2 19 268  Mason Konchar 00:18:10.95 17
3 35 267  Nick Gallo 00:19:22.50 27
4 41 269 Nathan Lang 00:19:39.64 30
5 94 270  Kyle Swan 00:23:14.19 46
6 95 271  Cody Wiley 00:23:21.01 47)
6 Brooke High 00:20:17.32 9 173
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 36 204  Braydon DeMaria 00:19:22.90 28
2 47 208  Ethan Robey 00:20:08.00 32
3 52 210 Tyler VanCamp 00:20:32.80 36
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Park Invitational - Boys

4 56 205 Camden Mackey 00:20:40.58 38
5 57 202  Clayton Brown 00:20:42.32 39
6 79 209  Mitchell Sagan 00:21:46.34 (42)
7 102 201  Mason Abate 00:24:24.42 (48)
7 Linsly High School 00:20:43.62 11 187
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
45 225  Jeb Bertram 00:19:58.42 31
2 51 227  John Micheal Falbo 00:20:17.82 35
3 54 232 Shane McCready 00:20:36.08 37
4 63 233  Xander Plute 00:20:53.22 41
5 81 228  Andrew Heath 00:21:52.56 43
6 82 230  Noah Jenewein 00:22:04.26 (44)
7 92 235  Jack Scouvart 00:22:40.58 (45)
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Individual Overall Results

Park Invitational - Boys

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 293  Larry Josh Edwards
2 2 292  Rocco DeVincent
3 3 305 Jordan Thomas
4 4 245  Quinn Jacquez
5 5 265  Konnor Allison
6 6 330 Max Morgan
7 7 273  Lowell Cerbone
8 8 332  Jonah Nizami
9 9 264  Landon Young
10 0 287  Chase Pepper
11 10 289 Ryan Blohm
12 11 306 TaKaleb Turner
13 12 326 Brady Miller
14 13 244  Michael Hoefler
15 14 260 Charles Smith
16 (15) 291  Andrew Croyle
17 (16) 307  Jacob West
18 0 303  Jacob Stupar
19 17 268 Mason Konchar
20 18 255  Jeffrey Poach
21 19 325  Hunter Midcap
22 (20) 237  Preston Core
23 21 334 Trent Thomas
24 0 308  Drew Zundell
25 22 274  William Farkas
26 0 285  Max Meadows
27 (23) 253  Brady Mudry
28 0 300 Daniel Phillips
29 (24) 314 Ben Ashmore
30 0 288  Garrett Blasher
31 25 279  Tyler Martin
32 0 309 Cameron Johnson
33 0 297  Quinn Mudry
34 (26) 327  Eli Miller
35 27 267 Nick Gallo
36 28 204 Braydon DeMaria
37 0 313  Brady Amico
38 29 278 Kyle Knowlton
39 0 336  Ethan Waldeck
40 0 263  Cameron Weaver
41 30 269 Nathan Lang
42 0 294  Tucker Groves
43 0 321  Seth Franke
44 0 312  Hyde Alig
45 31 225 Jeb Bertram
46 0 319  Carter Duncil
47 32 208 Ethan Robey
48 33 281 Alexander Schmidle
49 (34) 276 Braxton Hartsell
50 0 315  Nathan Bittinger
51 35 227 John Micheal Falbo

K&J Timing

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:16:02.05 University High School
JR 00:16:30.31 University High School
SR 00:16:32.16 University High School
SR 00:16:39.19 Morgantown High
JR 00:16:49.44 Oak Glen High
JR 00:17:03.54  Wheeling Park High
JR 00:17:13.62 Preston High
SO 00:17:15.43  Wheeling Park High
JR 00:17:17.66 Morgantown High
JR 00:17:18.73 Ripley High
SO 00:17:19.93 University High School
SR 00:17:27.89 University High School
JR 00:17:39.87  Wheeling Park High
SR 00:17:46.32 Morgantown High
SR 00:17:49.23 Morgantown High
SO 00:17:57.00 University High School
FR 00:18:10.53 University High School
JR 00:18:10.61 University High School
JR 00:18:10.95  Oak Glen High
JR 00:18:12.41 Morgantown High
SR 00:18:20.70  Wheeling Park High
JR 00:18:25.81 Morgantown High
SO 00:18:26.61  Wheeling Park High
FR 00:18:26.94 University High School
SO 00:18:42.41 Preston High
FR 00:18:46.90 Ripley High
JR 00:18:47.84 Morgantown High
SR 00:18:49.12 University High School
SO 00:18:57.84 Wheeling Park High
FR 00:19:01.96 University High School
JR 00:19:04.75 Preston High
SR 00:19:07.04 Weir High
FR 00:19:17.93 University High School
SO 00:19:20.28 Wheeling Park High
SO 00:19:22.50 Oak Glen High
SR 00:19:22.90 Brooke High
SO 00:19:23.61 Wheeling Park High
JR 00:19:27.17 Preston High
JR 00:19:29.01 Wheeling Park High
JR 00:19:31.63 Morgantown High
JR 00:19:39.64  Oak Glen High
JR 00:19:44.36 University High School
FR 00:19:46.94  Wheeling Park High
SO 00:19:51.25  Wheeling Park High
JR 00:19:58.42 Linsly High School
FR 00:19:59.19  Wheeling Park High
SR 00:20:08.00 Brooke High
FR 00:20:12.64 Preston High
FR 00:20:13.44 Preston High
FR 00:20:13.65 Wheeling Park High
JR 00:20:17.82 Linsly High School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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77
78
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80
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86
87
88
89
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101
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103
104
105

K&J Timing
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(45)
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(47)
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(48)

210
318
232
324
205
202
258
280
241
316
331
233
272
259
337
338
286
295
250
275
239
243
335
242
248
317
333
209
301
228
230
251
311
304
290
261
247
246
252
298
235
226
270
271
296
240
302
231
229
254
201
207
206
320

Tyler VanCamp
Cal Chacalos
Shane McCready
Nick Kovalski
Camden Mackey
Clayton Brown
Vincent Ryan
Jaxon Saucer
Owen Gerdes
Michael Borsuk
Austin Musilli
Xander Plute
Nicholas Blosser
Jonathon Shrewsberry
Cody Walsh

Cole Wilds

Cole Neal
Canyon Leavendorf
Ethan McAlister
Carson Harsh
Gregory Epps
Carter Herron
Chris Vargo
Nicholas Harman
Callum Lorimer
Ethan Bryant
Mitchell Norman
Mitchell Sagan
Patrick Ryan
Andrew Heath
Noah Jenewein
Mason McDonald
Chuck Swain
Wyatt Tennant
Wenkai Campbell
Duncan Snyder
Daniel Larimer
Nate Kupec
Evan Miller
Aiden Murray
Jack Scouvart
Riley Camps
Kyle Swan

Cody Wiley
Jordan Leo
Jackson Fought
Tyler Shaffer
Justin Jokovich
Shane Heron
Aiden Poach
Mason Abate
Trevor Obeldobel
Samuel Mockbee
Nathan Farley

JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR

00:20:32.80
00:20:33.66
00:20:36.08
00:20:37.70
00:20:40.58
00:20:42.32
00:20:45.04
00:20:47.21
00:20:49.14
00:20:50.24
00:20:50.46
00:20:53.22
00:20:57.89
00:20:59.63
00:21:01.84
00:21:02.27
00:21:11.03
00:21:14.42
00:21:16.39
00:21:19.68
00:21:21.28
00:21:28.34
00:21:31.02
00:21:37.43
00:21:41.06
00:21:44.93
00:21:46.19
00:21:46.34
00:21:47.52
00:21:52.56
00:22:04.26
00:22:12.45
00:22:13.04
00:22:13.58
00:22:14.64
00:22:16.10
00:22:19.57
00:22:31.15
00:22:36.05
00:22:39.68
00:22:40.58
00:22:49.22
00:23:14.19
00:23:21.01
00:23:22.38
00:23:27.72
00:23:35.06
00:23:36.86
00:23:37.77
00:23:53.62
00:24:24.42
00:24:25.02
00:24:36.25
00:26:41.32
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Park Invitational - Boys

Brooke High
Wheeling Park High
Linsly High School
Wheeling Park High
Brooke High

Brooke High
Morgantown High
Preston High
Morgantown High
Wheeling Park High
Wheeling Park High
Linsly High School
Preston High
Morgantown High
Wheeling Park High
Wheeling Park High
Ripley High

University High School
Morgantown High
Preston High
Morgantown High
Morgantown High
Wheeling Park High
Morgantown High
Morgantown High
Wheeling Park High
Wheeling Park High
Brooke High
University High School
Linsly High School
Linsly High School
Morgantown High
Weir High

University High School
University High School
Morgantown High
Morgantown High
Morgantown High
Morgantown High
University High School
Linsly High School
Linsly High School
Oak Glen High

Oak Glen High
University High School
Morgantown High
University High School
Linsly High School
Linsly High School
Morgantown High
Brooke High

Brooke High

Brooke High

Wheeling Park High
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107
108
109
110
111

K&J Timing
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236
322
234
256
238
499

George Chirila
Jacob Glenz
Everrett Poole
Travis Rice
Jonathan DeBastiani
Seth Debaise

Park Invitational - Boys

JR
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR

00:26:48.26
00:27:21.59
00:27:22.53
00:27:39.70
00:27:54.90
00:28:00.52
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Morgantown High
Wheeling Park High
Linsly High School
Morgantown High
Morgantown High
University High School
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